ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES Z-X9YN
PLUG-IN CONTACTOR
3 PDT/NO, 100 AMP
Line Replaceable Contactor (LRC)
Balanced-Force design
Meets the standards and
requirements of

Altitude 45,000 ft
Continuous operating temperature range -15°C to +65°C
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                               Z-X9YN - XXX
   Basic series designation_________________________|    |
   Customer configuration________________________________|
Date of issue: 6/06 - 61 - Page 2 of 3
CONFIGURATION Z-X9YN
SCHEMATIC
Date of issue:  6/06 - 62 - Page 3 of 3
4.16 REF
.110 HEIGHT
7 LB MIN FORCE AT
3.42
OF LOCATION KEY HOLE
3.000
MAX
.303 REF
CONNECTOR
(FLOATING)
.312 DIA TYPICAL
M24308/4-303
HEX HEAD 10-32 UNF-2A
(CAPTIVATED AT THIS END)
2.375
2.877
*
*
A3 B3 C3
A2 B2 C2
A1 B1 C1
3.63
±.010
CAN POST
(NOT PAINTED)
L
VENT PLUG
**
**
***
***
NAMEPLATE
SERIAL NO.
TORQUE REQUIREMENTS
3.63 MAX
3.000 ±.010
1.625
.875
2.375
1.500
1.062
.625
.187
.844
2.156
.300 REF